



PURCHASE ORDER

Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Region IV-B [MIMAROPA]

Luna Bldg. III, Gov. Infantado St., Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro

Telefax Nos.: (043) 288-1717



Supplier: RICHJOHN GEN. MDSE P.O. No.: 21-02-0006
 Address: Calapan City, Or. Mdo. Date: 9-Feb-21
 TIN: _____ Mode of Procurement: SVP
 Requisitioning Office/Dept.: RO

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: TESDA IVB Regional Office Delivery Term: FOB
 Date of Delivery: On or before February 16, 2021 Payment Term: CHECK

Stock No.	Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
			HAULING OF TOOLKITS to TESDA Marinduque Prov'l Office		-
	118	box	Tool Kit - Produce Fertilizer (Leading to Organic Agriculture Production NC II) - Box size 20"x20"x20" - Weighing Scale Dial - Measuring Cup - Sprinkler	245.00	28,910.00
	12	bundle	Spading Fork	219.00	2,628.00
	12	bundle	Shovel	219.00	2,628.00
	75	box	Tool Kit - Raise Organic Small Remnants (Leading to Organic	250.00	18,750.00
	8	bundle	Shovel	220.00	1,760.00
	75	box	Sprayer, box size: 16"x20"x20"	225.00	16,875.00
	144	box	Tool Kit - Assemble Electronics Products (Leading to EPAS NC II), box size: 20x20"x20"	250.00	36,000.00
	50	box	Tool Kit - Service Industrial Electronics Modules, Products and System, box size: 20"x20"x20"	250.00	12,500.00
	50	box	Tool Kit - Automotive Servicing NC I, Box size: 20"x20"x20"	250.00	12,500.00
	47	box	Tool Kit - Hilot (Wellness Massage NC II), box Size: 9"x11"x11"	220.00	10,340.00
	125	box	Tool Kit - Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) NC I, box size: 20"x20"x13"	550.00	68,750.00
	50	box	Tool Kit - Electrical Installation and Maintenance NC II, box size: 11"x25"x26"	275.00	13,750.00
					-
			HAULING OF TOOLKITS to TESDA Occi. Mindoro Prov'l Office		-

25	box	Tool Kit - Pastry Making (Leading to Bread and Pastry Production NC II), Box size: 25"x 20"x 12"	155.00	3,875.00
25	box	Electric Oven, box size: 17" x 17" x 27"	140.00	3,500.00
50	box	Tool Kit - Hilot (Wellness Massage NC II), box Size: 9"x11"x11"	140.00	7,000.00
25	box	Tool Kit - Bread and Pastry Production NC II, box size: 12" x 25" x 25"	150.00	3,750.00
50	box	Tool Kit - Produce Organic Fertilizer (Leading to Organic Agriculture Production NC II), box size: 12" x 25" x 25"	180.00	9,000.00
50	box	Sprayer, box size: 16"x20"x20"	155.00	7,750.00
75	box	Raise Organic Small Rumnants (Leading to Organic Agriculture Production NC II, bx size: 20" x 20" x 20"	185.00	13,875.00
				-
		HAULING OF TOOLKITS to TESDA Romblon Prov'l Office		-
25	box	Tool Kit - Cake Making (Leading to Bread and Pastry Production NC II), box size: 25" x 12" x 25"	250.00	6,250.00
50	box	Electric Oven, box size: 17" x 17" x 27"	230.00	11,500.00
25	box	Tool Kit - Hilot (Wellness Massage NC II), box Size: 9"x11"x11"	200.00	5,000.00
25	box	Tool Kit - Bread Making (Leading to Bread and Pastry Production NC II), box size: 25" x 12" x 25"	250.00	6,250.00
25	box	Electric Oven, box size: 17" x 17" x 27"	260.00	6,500.00
25	box	Tool Kit - Carpentry NC II, box size: 25" x 12" x 25"	250.00	6,250.00
25	box	Tool Kit - Tile Setting NC II, box size: 12" x 25" x 25"	250.00	6,250.00
				-
		HAULING OF TOOLKITS to TESDA Palawan Prov'l Office		-
25	box	Perform Body Massage (Leading to Beauty Care NC II), box size: 12" x 25" x 25"	550.00	13,750.00
64	box	Tool Kit - Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) NC I, box size: 20"x20"x13"	550.00	35,200.00
25	box	Tool Kit - Electrical Installation and Maintenance NC II, box size: 11"x25"x26"	530.00	13,250.00
49	box	Tool Kit - Bread Making (Leading to Bread and Pastry Production NC II), box size: 25" x 12" x 25"	550.00	26,950.00
25	box	Plant Crops (Leading to Agricultural Crops Production NC II), Box size: 16" x 20" x 16"	500.00	12,500.00

5	bundle	Pick Mattock	350.00	1,750.00
5	bundle	Hole Digger	350.00	1,750.00
3	bundle	Rake	350.00	1,050.00
	box	Tool Kit - Prepare Land for Agriculture Crop Production (Leading to Agriculture Production NC II)		-
8	bundle	Spade	350.00	2,800.00
15	bundle	Pick Mattock	350.00	5,250.00
15	bundle	Hole Digger	350.00	5,250.00
8	bundle	Rake	350.00	2,800.00
75	box	Sprayer, box size: 16"x20"x20"	350.00	26,250.00
57	box	Tool Kit - Produce Fertilizer (Leading to Organic Agriculture Production NC II) - Box size 20"x20"x20"	520.00	29,640.00
		- Weighing Scale Dial		-
		- Measuring Cup		-
		- Sprinkler		-
6	bundle	Spading Fork	350.00	2,100.00
6	bundle	Shovel	350.00	2,100.00
100	box	Tool Kit - Produce Organic Fertilizer (Leading to Organic Agriculture Production NC II), box size: 12" x 25" x 25"	550.00	55,000.00
100	box	Sprayer, box size: 16"x20"x20"	520.00	52,000.00
125	box	Produce Various Concoctions (Leading to Organic Agriculture Production NC II), box size: 12"x 25" x 25"	550.00	68,750.00
125	box	Sprayer, box size: 16"x20"x20"	495.00	61,875.00
75	box	Raise Organic Hogs (Leading to Organic Agriculture Production NC II), box size: 12" x 25" x 25"	520.00	39,000.00
8	bundle	Shovel	349.00	2,792.00
46	box	Tool Kit - Tile Setting NC II, box size: 12" x 25" x 25"	349.00	16,054.00
(Total Amount in Words)			Eight Hundred Thousand Pesos Only.	800,002.00

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

ENGR. MANUEL B. WONG, CESO IV
Regional Director

(Signature over printed name)

(Date)

Funds Available:

VANESSA JANE D. ACEVEDA
ACCOUNTANT IV

Amount: **Php 800,002.00**

ALOBS No.: _____

Date: _____